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CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.-
AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 3 (No. 3/554)

Under section 75 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Schedule No. 3 to said Act is hereby amended to the extent set out in the 
Schedule hereto.
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SCHEDULE

I II III

Rebate
Item

Tariff
Heading

Rebate
Code

C
D

Description Extent of
Rebate

Anno=
tations

307.04

315.12

“3920.4

“3920.4

01.05

01.05

53

51

By the insertion after tariff heading 39.20 of the 
following:

Plates, sheets, film, foil and strip, of polymers of vinyl 
chloride, for the manufacture of table-cloths

By the insertion after tariff heading 39.20 of the 
following:

Plates, sheets, film, foil and strip, of polymers of vinyl 
chloride

The full
anti-dumping
duty”

The full
anti-dumping
duty”


